STATE OF OHIO
THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

2/9/2024 Jan-24

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107539

16-107540

16-107544

16-107545

16-107546

16-107551

112990

451110

112990

532412

561730

112990

NAMES OF VENDORS

TROYER, LEROY

GWEN'S GUNS AND GOODS LLC

RABER, MARION A

MAST, PHILIP J

DBA CUSTOM RENTALS OF COSHOCTON

LEIST, HELEN ANN

MILLER, AARON A

ADDRESSES

51859 TR 178
FRESNO, OH 43824

103 W MAIN STREET
West Lafayette, OH 43845

30134 CR 236
Fresno, OH 43824

46271 CR 286
COSHOCTON, OH 43812

46783 TR 285
COSHOCTON, OH 43812

46530 TR 221
MILLERSBURG, OH 44654

Grant K. Daugherty
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



