## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

Z/9/2024 Jan-24 County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, On	2/9/2024	Jan-24	County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Oh
---	----------	--------	---

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No.	NAMES OF VENDORS	ADDRESSES
16-107539	112990	TROYER, LEROY	51859 TR 178 FRESNO, OH 43824
16-107540	451110	GWEN'S GUNS AND GOODS LLC	103 W MAIN STREET West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107544	112990	RABER, MARION A	30134 CR 236 Fresno, OH 43824
16-107545	532412	MAST, PHILIP J DBA CUSTOM RENTALS OF COSHOCTON	46271 CR 286 COSHOCTON, OH 43812
16-107546	561730	LEIST, HELEN ANN	46783 TR 285 COSHOCTON, OH 43812
16-107551	112990	MILLER, AARON A	46530 TR 221 MILLERSBURG, OH 44654
			Grant K. Daugherty

Grant K. Daugherty Coshocton County Auditor by adf